
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

5 

95 

108 

13 

20 

7 

70 

22 

21 

Name 

FREGNAN Simone 

DUCA Michelangelo 

CEPAK Željko 

TOMAZINCIC Uros 

IANNELLO Fabio 

PENSALFINI Diego 

BELLINI Roberto 

CAGALJ Leo 

CIPOLLETTA Davide 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

9:42.387 

9:43.603 

9:53.698 

9:53.988 

9:53.989 

9:54.878 

9:55.455 

1:46.034 

1:55.842 

Diff 

1.216 

11.311 

11.601 

11.602 

12.491 

13.068 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:36.295 

1:35.171 

1:37.492 

1:37.693 

1:38.037 

1:37.604 

1:37.832 

1:46.034 

In Lap 

4 

3 

6 

6 

6 

2 

5 

1 

0 

Motorcycle 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Aprilia Tuono 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Sorted on Laps
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www.grabarsport.hr 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

1.216 

Avg. Speed 

154,586 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.171 

Best Speed 

157,661 

Best Lap by 

95 - DUCA Michelangelo 

1st King of Grobnik 2026. 

02 - 28.02.2026. 

MP RACING 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:50:23 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

28.2.2026. 14:45 


