

1st King of Grobnik 2026.

Sorted on Laps

02 - 28.02.2026.

Grobnik 4,168 km

MP RACING

28.2.2026. 14:45

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:50:23

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Motorcycle
1	5	FREGNAN Simone	6	9:42.387		1:36.295	4	Ducati Panigale V4
2	95	DUCA Michelangelo	6	9:43.603	1.216	1:35.171	3	BMW S 1000 RR
3	108	CEPAK Željko	6	9:53.698	11.311	1:37.492	6	Suzuki GSX-R 1000
4	13	TOMAZINCIC Uros	6	9:53.988	11.601	1:37.693	6	Yamaha R1
5	20	IANNELLO Fabio	6	9:53.989	11.602	1:38.037	6	BMW S 1000 RR
6	7	PENSALFINI Diego	6	9:54.878	12.491	1:37.604	2	Suzuki GSX R 1000
7	70	BELLINI Roberto	6	9:55.455	13.068	1:37.832	5	Aprilia Tuono 1000

Not classified

DNF	22	CAGALJ Leo	1	1:46.034	DNF	1:46.034	1	Suzuki GSX-R 1000
DNF	21	CIPOLLETTA Davide	1	1:55.842	DNF		0	Triumph Daytona 675

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.216	154,586	1:35.171	157,661	95 - DUCA Michelangelo

Orbits